    NNNEEEWWW   PPPRRROOODDDUUUCCCTTT   IIINNNFFFOOORRRMMMAAATTTIIIOOONNN
©2003 I-PEX Co., Ltd.
 CABLINE V (Five) Connector
               This connect
small size ele
        The world’s
cable that Ultr
Connector wid

##： 01- HSG ASSY   With GND.
      02-  HSG ASSY   Without GND.
PART NO. POS. A B C D E
20345-*10T-## 10 3.6 6.4 7.2 8.8 5.4
 20345-*15T-## 15 5.6 8.4 9.2 10.8 7.4
◆20345-*20T-## 20 7.6 10.4 11.2 12.8 9.4
20345-*25T-## 25 9.6 12.4 13.2 14.8 11.4
20345-*30T-## 30 11.6 14.4 15.2 16.8 13.4 C
<RECEPTACLE>
 ◆：  UNDER DEVELOPING
 ##： 01- With Boss
02- Without Boss
 20345-*35T-## 35 13.6 16.4 17.2 18.8 15.4
  20345-*40T-## 40 15.6 18.4 19.2 20.8 17.4
PART NO. POS. A B C D E F G H
20347-010E-## 10 8.4 3.6 8.8 6.0 0.925 1.75 8.1 9.4
  20347-015E-## 15 10.4 5.6 10.8 8.0 1.05 3.5 10.1 11.4
◆20347-020E-## 20 12.4 7.6 12.8 10.0 1.175 5.25 12.1 13.4
 20347-025E-## 25 14.4 9.6 14.8 12.0 1.3 7.0 14.1 15.4
 20347-030E-## 30 16.4 11.6 16.8 14.0 0.55 10.5 16.1 17.4
 20347-035E-## 35 18.4 13.6 18.8 16.0 0.675 12.25 18.1 19.4
 20347-040E-## 40 20.4 15.6 20.8 18.0 0.8 14.0 20.1 21.4
0.4
（
0.
35